

Issue No.1 deleted and re-casted:-

1. Whether the plaintiff proves that, the defendant has executed On Demand Pronote for a sum of Rs.11,26,000/- towards repayment of money with interest, which was due by him under cheque No. 929841, drawn on Bank of India, Chikkamagaluru Branch, dated 15.02.2015 for a sum of Rs.8,50,000/- in favour of plaintiff, as averred in the plaint?

Dated: 22nd day of January – 2024.

Sd/-
(SUJATHA SUVARNA.B.)
Senior Civil Judge,
Kadur.